
  

May 2023 
 

 

Tuesday, May 2 Thursday, May 4 

Shrimp & Grits 
Triple Berry Baked French Toast 

Cheddar & Chive Frittata 
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy 

Sweet Potato Hash 

Blackened Cajun Catfish 
Calf Fries 
Frog Legs 

Ham & Beans 
Roasted Potatoes 
Mixed Vegetables 

Tuesday, May 9 Thursday, May 11 

Chicken Pot Pie 
Beef Stroganoff 

Garlic Parmesan Rice 
Roasted Broccoli 

 
Closed for Private Function 

 

Tuesday, May 16 Thursday, May 18 

Citrus Glazed Salmon 
Marinated Chicken Chunks 

Sweet Potatoes & Brussels Sprouts 
Garlic Buttered Corn on the Cob 

Baked Potato Bar 
Beef Chili 

Chicken Chili 
Bacon 

Broccoli 
Sautéed Peppers & Onions 

Cheese Sauce 

Tuesday, May 23 Thursday, May 25 

Closed Closed 

Tuesday, May 30 Thursday, June 1 

Closed Closed 

 
 
 
 
Lunch Hours: Tuesdays and Thursdays 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Menus and dates are subject to change. For more information 
please call 405.377.3333 or visit meridiantech.edu/terracecafe.  


